
Archived Schedules2021-22 MIAC Men's Golf Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

SEPTEMBER

Sat., Sep. 04 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
STO, CSS

Ham Lake, Minn.   Augsburg Invitational

Sun., Sep. 05 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
STO, CSS

Ham Lake, Minn.   Augsburg Invitational

Fri., Sep. 10 CSS Galena, Ill.   Results Midwest Region Fall Classic

Sat., Sep. 11 AUG, BU, CAR, GAC, MAC, SJU, STO Maple Plain, Minn.   Results Minnesota Golf Classic

  CSS Galena, Ill.   Results Midwest Region Fall Classic

Sun., Sep. 12 AUG, BU, CAR, GAC, MAC, SJU, STO Maple Plain, Minn.   Results Minnesota Golf Classic

Mon., Sep. 13 CON Bemidji, Minn.   Results Bemidji State Invitational

Tue., Sep. 14 CON Bemidji, Minn.   Results Bemidji State Invitational

Sat., Sep. 18 BU, CAR, CON, MAC, SJU, STO, CSS St. Cloud, Minn.   Results SJU Fall Invitational

Sun., Sep. 19 AUG Altoona, Wis.   Results Wrigglesworth Invitational

  BU, CAR, CON, MAC, SJU, STO, CSS Sartell, Minn.   Results SJU Fall Invitational

  GAC Howey-in-the-
Hills, Fla.

  Results D3 Preview

Mon., Sep. 20 AUG Altoona, Wis.   Results Wrigglesworth Invitational

  GAC Howey-in-the-
Hills, Fla.

  Results D3 Preview

Tue., Sep. 21 GAC Howey-in-the-
Hills, Fla.

  Results D3 Preview

Sat., Sep. 25 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
STO, CSS

Ramsey, Minn.   Results Twin Cities Classic

Sun., Sep. 26 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
STO, CSS

Elk River, Minn.   Results Twin Cities Classic

Mon., Sep. 27 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
STO, CSS

Wayzata, Minn.   Results Twin Cities Classic

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 02 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
STO, CSS

Minneapolis, Minn.   Recap
| Results
|
Photos

MIAC Championships

Sun., Oct. 03 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
STO, CSS

Minneapolis, Minn.   Recap
| Results
|
Photos

MIAC Championships

Mon., Oct. 04 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
STO, CSS

Minneapolis, Minn.   Recap
| Results
|
Photos

MIAC Championships

Sun., Oct. 17 GAC, SJU Destin, Fla.   Results Golfweek Invitational

Mon., Oct. 18 GAC, SJU Destin, Fla.   Results Golfweek Invitational

Tue., Oct. 19 GAC, SJU Destin, Fla.   Results Golfweek Invitational

 

MARCH
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Thu., Mar. 17 CSS Davenport, Fla.   Results Shenandoah Spring Break
Invitational

Fri., Mar. 18 CSS Davenport, Fla.   Results Shenandoah Spring Break
Invitational

 

APRIL

Fri., Apr. 01 CAR Waverly, Iowa   Results Wartburg Spring Invitational

Fri., Apr. 08 BU Rock Island, Ill.   Results Augustana Invitational

Sat., Apr. 09 BU Rock Island, Ill.   Results Augustana Invitational

  AUG, BU, CAR, MAC, STO Hastings, Minn.   Results Bethel Spring Invitational

Sun., Apr. 10 AUG, BU, CAR, MAC, STO Hastings, Minn.   Results Bethel Spring Invitational

Sat., Apr. 16 BU, CAR, GAC, MAC, STO Le Seuer, Minn.   Results Bobby Krig Invitational

Thu., Apr. 21 GAC, SJU Bloomington,
Minn.

  Results Dual Match

Sat., Apr. 23 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, MAC, SJU, STO,
CSS

Sauk Centre,
Minn.

  Results SJU Winter Classic

Sun., Apr. 24 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, MAC, SJU, STO,
CSS

Monticello, Minn.   Results SJU Spring Invitational

Wed., Apr. 27 STO, CSS Spooner, Wis.   Results Yellowjacket Invitational

Sat., Apr. 30 AUG Maplewood, Minn.   Results Dual Match

 

MAY

Tue., May. 10 GAC, SJU Howey-in-the-
Hills, Fla.

  Results NCAA Division III
Championships

Wed., May. 11 GAC, SJU Howey-in-the-
Hills, Fla.

  Results NCAA Division III
Championships

Thu., May. 12 GAC, SJU Howey-in-the-
Hills, Fla.

  Results NCAA Division III
Championships

Fri., May. 13 GAC, SJU Howey-in-the-
Hills, Fla.

  Results NCAA Division III
Championships
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